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PVC

CORTINAS

de Enrollar

Lama de PVC de gran calidad y disefio, fabricada con la Gltima tecnologia y siguiendo estrictos

controles de calidad.

altura
persiana

1.00 mts.

altura
nicho

22 cms.

didmetro del
enrollamiento

17 cms.

MEDIDAS MAXIMAS

didmetro
del eje

7 cms.

ANCHO:2.1m
ALTO:2.5m

1.20 mts.

23 cms.

18 cms.

7 cms.

1.40 mts.
1.60 mts.

24 cms.

25 cms.

19 cms.

21 cms.

7 cms.

7 cms.

1.80 mts.

27 cms.

22 cms.

7 cms.

2.00 mts.
2.20 mts.

28 cms.
29 cms.

23 cms.

24 cms.

7 cms.

7 cms.




